PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
H A N D
T O O L S
 • High quality alloy steel HSS steel bits
 • Comes complete in a metal case
 • Sizes include: M3x0.5mm, M4x0.7mm, M5x0.8mm,
M6x1.0mm, M8x1.25mm, M10x1.5mm, M12x1.75mm
 • Weight: 0.6kg
 • Dimensions: 180 x 115 x 35mm
JEFTAPDRS15M
15 PIECE METRIC TAP + DRILL SET
5060813458905
BARCODE